$260,000 - S9969 Lueders Road, Prairie Du Sac

MLS® #1963619

$260,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,300 sqft
Single Family on 1 Acres

N/A, Prairie Du Sac, WI

This ranch home is country living in the city!
The .68 acre fenced in year backs up to fields
and hosts its own well and septic. Space to
build your outbuildings and within walking
distance to the schools and local attractions,
including the Culver's Park. This home is
waiting for your ideas and visions to bring it
back to its sparkle and shine! Roof 10 yrs old,
Furnace and AC 3 yrs old, Well 10 Yrs. Old.

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1970

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price

Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Sold

Sold

5
1963619
$260,000
3

2.00

2

1,300
0.68
1970
Single Family
Ranch
$209,300
2022
$5,156




Tax Year
Exterior

2022
Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code

Interior

Cooling

Exterior

Exterior Features

Amenities

Garages
Is Waterfront
Golf Course

S9969 Lueders Road
PRAIRIE DU SAC - T
N/A

Prairie Du Sac

Sauk

Wi

53578

Forced air, Central air

Fenced Yard, Storage building

2 car, Attached, Opener
No
No

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Sauk Prairie
Bridges

Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie

Room Dimensions

Living Room
Kitchen

Master Bedroom
Second Bedroom
Third Bedroom

24x13
15x11
14x9
12x9
11x9

Additional Information

Zoning

res

Estimated Finished Above Grag¢#08qft

Total Finished SqgFt

1,300



Barrier Free First floor full bath
Short Sale No
REO / Bank Owned No



